
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource 
Names

1 Total construction time 125 days Tue 04/04/23 Tue 05/12/23
2 Basement 36 days Tue 04/04/23 Fri 09/06/23 GSD
3 Prepare the site 3 days Tue 04/04/23 Tue 11/04/23 GSD
4 Top soil removal 2 days Wed 12/04/23 Thu 13/04/23 3 GSD
5 Excavate 4 days Fri 14/04/23 Thu 20/04/23 4 GSD
6 Sand bed 2 days Fri 21/04/23 Tue 25/04/23 5 GSD
7 Drainage pipes 1 day Fri 21/04/23 Fri 21/04/23 5 GSD
8 Main water pipes 1 day Fri 21/04/23 Fri 21/04/23 5 GSD
9 Foundation 1 day Wed 26/04/23 Wed 26/04/23 8,6,7 GSD
10 Drying time 5 days Thu 27/04/23 Thu 04/05/23 9
11 Capilary breaking layer1 day Tue 09/05/23 Tue 09/05/23 10 GSD
12 Insulation/Radon 1 day Tue 09/05/23 Tue 09/05/23 10 GSD
13 Concrete Slab 1 day Wed 10/05/23 Wed 10/05/23 12 CC
14 Drying concrete 4 days Thu 11/05/23 Wed 17/05/23 13
15 Perimeter Drain 2 days Fri 19/05/23 Tue 23/05/23 14 SE
16 Basement Walls 2 days Wed 24/05/23 Thu 25/05/23 15 MO
17 Interior Walls 1 day Fri 26/05/23 Fri 26/05/23 16 MO
18 Electrician 1 day Tue 30/05/23 Tue 30/05/23 17 EL
19 Moisture protection 2 days Tue 30/05/23 Wed 31/05/23 17 GSD
20 Deck elements 2 days Thu 01/06/23 Fri 02/06/23 19 MO
21 External stairs 2 days Tue 06/06/23 Wed 07/06/23 20 BR
22 Deck reinforcement 1 day Tue 06/06/23 Tue 06/06/23 20 MO
23 Filing concrete 

(Deck gaps)
2 days Wed 07/06/23 Thu 08/06/23 22 CC

24 Light shafts 1 day Fri 09/06/23 Fri 09/06/23 23 MO
25 Ground Floor 11 days Tue 13/06/23 Thu 29/06/23
26 Ground floor 

insulation (EPS)
2 days Tue 13/06/23 Wed 14/06/23 24 CC

27 Floor heating 3 days Thu 15/06/23 Tue 20/06/23 26 HVAC
28 Ground slab 2 days Wed 21/06/23 Thu 22/06/23 27 CC
29 Inner leaf (Ytong 

Panels)
4 days Fri 23/06/23 Thu 29/06/23 28 MO

30 interior walls 3 days Fri 23/06/23 Wed 28/06/23 28 MO
31 Roof 8 days Thu 29/06/23 Wed 02/08/23
32 Trusses 4 days Thu 29/06/23 Wed 26/07/23 30 CA
33 Ventilation 1 day Thu 27/07/23 Thu 27/07/23 32 HVAC
34 Bitumen Felt 3 days Fri 28/07/23 Wed 02/08/23 33 CA
35 Floors 71 days Thu 03/08/23 Tue 05/12/23
36 Web joist 4 days Thu 03/08/23 Wed 09/08/23 34 CA
37 Ventilation 2 days Thu 10/08/23 Fri 11/08/23 36 HVAC
38 1 Floor interior walls 2 days Thu 10/08/23 Fri 11/08/23 36 MO
39 Windows 3 days Tue 15/08/23 Thu 17/08/23 38 MO
40 Inside stairs 3 days Tue 15/08/23 Thu 17/08/23 38 CA
41 Brick work 8 days Fri 18/08/23 Thu 31/08/23 39 BR
42 Insulation layer 8 days Fri 18/08/23 Thu 31/08/23 39 BR
43 Balcony 2 days Fri 01/09/23 Tue 05/09/23 41,42 MO
44 Wet rooms 14 days Fri 01/09/23 Tue 26/09/23 41 CC
45 Plumbing 2 days Wed 27/09/23 Thu 28/09/23 44 PL
46 Electric works 2 days Fri 29/09/23 Tue 03/10/23 45 EL
47 Ceilings 5 days Wed 04/10/23 Wed 11/10/23 46 CA
48 Wall rendering and 

painting
14 days Thu 12/10/23 Fri 03/11/23 47 PA

49 Floor finishes 5 days Tue 07/11/23 Tue 14/11/23 48 CA
50 Doors 4 days Wed 15/11/23 Tue 21/11/23 49 MO
51 Electric works 8 days Wed 22/11/23 Tue 05/12/23 50 EL
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